

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
29			<p><u>AO No. 406 of 2025</u> Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J. Mr. Amit Kapri, Advocate for the appellant. As per office report, service is sufficient on respondent nos. 1 to 4 and 6. The respondent no.5 is reported to have died. The appellant to take steps with regard to respondent no.5. List on 30.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 07.05.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>