

9SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1- 13			<p data-bbox="703 371 930 398"><u>AO No.406 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 405 1249 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 477 1485 551">Mr. Amit Kapri, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="703 584 1485 658">Notices on the respondent nos. 1, 2, 3, 4 and 6 have been served.</p> <p data-bbox="703 692 1485 766">As per the Registry report, the respondent no. 5 has passed away.</p> <p data-bbox="703 799 1485 873">Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to take steps.</p> <p data-bbox="796 907 1334 940">List this matter on 24.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1059 1088 1485 1122">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1187 1126 1326 1153">30.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="703 1155 735 1182">RV</p>